IN THE SUPREME COURT OF TEXAS

Misc. Docket No. 17-9084A

AMENDED APPROVAL OF GRANT AWARDS

OF BASIC CIVIL LEGAL SERVICES (BCLS) FUNDS FOR
SEPTEMBER 1, 2017 - AUGUST 31, 2019

In accordance with Texas Government Code §§ 51.942-.943, grant awards from the Basic
Civil Legal Services Account totaling $78,854,234 are approved in amounts not to exceed
the following:

Statewide Programs $12,415,484
Disability Rights Texas $1,746,626
Legal Aid of Northwest Texas $20,220
Texas Advocacy Project $188,958
Texas Legal Services Center $7,681,746
Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $2,777,934
Regional Programs $66,438,750
East & Gulf Texas Area - $24,766,250
Aid to Victims of Domestic Abuse $911,344
Beacon of Downtown Houston-Beacon Law $556,790
Disability Rights of Texas $1,105,206
Earl Carl Institute for Legal and Social Policy, Inc. $375,656
Fort Bend Lawyers Care $243,746
Houston Volunteer Lawyers $1,932,460
Lone Star Legal Aid $19,280,560
Montgomery County Women's Center $33,462
South Texas College of Law Houston $327,026
Northwest Texas Area - $19,126,080
Dallas Bar Association Community Service Fund $769,270
Disability Rights of Texas $311,578
Legal Hospice of Texas $561,608
Legal Aid of NorthWest Texas $16,532,294
Legal Aid Society of Lubbock $822,062
Texas A&M Research Foundation-
Texas A&M University School of Law Clinic $129,268
Southwest Texas Area - $22,546,420
Disability Rights Texas $1,375,088
Family Violence Prevention Services, Inc. $453,542
Texas RioGrande Legal Aid, Inc. $20,203,366
Volunteer Legal Services of Central Texas $514,424



SIGNED this 13th day of February, 2018.

At —

Nathhn L. Hecht, Chief Justice

Paul W. Green, Justice

Mw

Phil Joh son Justice

VaM Guzman Justice

Debra H. Lehrmann, Justice

John I Deviqe, Jugtice

rown, Justice

J an‘#s " Blacklock, Justice

Misc. Docket No. 17-9084A Page 2



	AMENDED APPROVAL OF GRANT AWARDS

